
60% Cotton, 40% Polyester Single Jersey Fabric:

140GSMWeight:

2XS - XLSizes:

Care Instructions:

Carton: 72 (2XS is 12 per carton)

• Tear-out label.
• Cropped T, with oversized, boxy fit.
• Stretch ribbed neckline.
• Twin-needle stitching.

2XS XS S M L XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - Inches
Chest - cms

28-30
71-76

30-32
76-81

32-34
81-86

2XS XS S

34-36
86-91

36-38
91-96

38-40
96-101

M L XL

To Fit:

SK237

CROPPED BOXY T

Notes:

Description:

Wash Dark Colours Together, Re-shape Whilst Damp, 
Dry Out Of Direct Sunlight , Iron on Reverse of 
Decoration 

Country of Origin: 
Bangladesh

Commodity Code: 

61099020



SK237

CROPPED BOXY T

Black White

BLACK WHITE

Pantone Guide:


