







60% Cotton, 40% Polyester Single Jersey Fabric:

Weight: 140GSM Sizes: 2XS - XL

Carton: 72 (2XS is 12 per carton)

Description: • Tear-out label.

• Cropped T, with oversized, boxy fit.

• Stretch ribbed neckline.

• Twin-needle stitching.

Care Instructions:









Wash Dark Colours Together, Re-shape Whilst Damp, Dry Out Of Direct Sunlight, Iron on Reverse of Decoration

Country of Origin:

Commodity Code:

Bangladesh

61099020

Garment Measurements:

2XS XS S M L XL

To Fit:

Notes:

	2XS	XS	S	M	L	XL
Chest - Inches	28-30	30-32	32-34	34-36	36-38	38-40
Chest - cms	71-76	76-81	81-86	86-91	91-96	96-101



SK237 CROPPED BOXY T

Pantone Guide:

Black	White	

BLACK WHITE